
Last Name First Name Major Class E-Mail

DeShong Christian CS SO cdeshong1@ycp.edu

Georgiou Andrew CE SO ageorgiou@ycp.edu

Hamilton Nolan CS SO nhamilton@ycp.edu

Horne Joel CS JR jhorne@ycp.edu

Kiley Alaska CS JR dkiley@ycp.edu

McDevitt Alyssa CS SO amcdevitt@ycp.edu

Nardo Edward CS JR enardo@ycp.edu

Plachno Gregory CS SO gplachno@ycp.edu

Politi Robert CS SO rpoliti@ycp.edu

Sentz Benjamin CS JR bsentz3@ycp.edu

Vaccaro Ronald CE SO rvaccaro1@ycp.edu

Waldemar Christian CS SO cwaldemar@ycp.edu

CS320 Section 103 (1:00 - 1:50)


